

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

18-20	089 Version: 1	Name:		•
Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
9/26/	2018	In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
11/14	4/2018	Final action:	11/14/2018	
11/14	4/2018	Enactment #:	18-1723	
Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The Teaching Well, Sonoma, CA, for the latter to provide nutrition professional development, Wellness professional development and Mindful Mentoring professional development for teachers and staff throughout the school year at Community United Elementary School, for the period of August 13. 2018 through June 14, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$53,750.00.				
		es Contract - The	e Teaching Well - Community United El	ementary
S.Hw	/akins-Mccray@ousd.org			
Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
				Result
	Agree 9/26/ 11/1/ 11/1/ Ratifi The profe throu 2018 1. 18 Scho S.Hw	Agreement or Contract 9/26/2018 11/14/2018 11/14/2018 Ratification by the Board of Ed The Teaching Well, Sonoma, C professional development and throughout the school year at C 2018 through June 14, 2019, in 1. 18-2089 Professional Servic School S.Hwakins-Mccray@ousd.org	Agreement or Contract Status: 9/26/2018 In control: 11/14/2018 Final action: 11/14/2018 Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Profet The Teaching Well, Sonoma, CA, for the latter to professional development and Mindful Mentoring throughout the school year at Community United 2018 through June 14, 2019, in an amount not to the school 1. 18-2089 Professional Services Contract - The School S.Hwakins-Mccray@ousd.org	Agreement or Contract Status: Passed 9/26/2018 In control: Chief Academic Officer 11/14/2018 Final action: 11/14/2018 11/14/2018 Enactment #: 18-1723 Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the The Teaching Well, Sonoma, CA, for the latter to provide nutrition professional development and Mindful Mentoring professional development for teacher throughout the school year at Community United Elementary School, for the period of A 2018 through June 14, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$53,750.00. 1. 18-2089 Professional Services Contract - The Teaching Well - Community United Elementary School S.Hwakins-Mccray@ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and The Teaching Well, Sonoma, CA, for the latter to provide nutrition professional development, Wellness professional development and Mindful Mentoring professional development for teachers and staff throughout the school year at Community United Elementary School, for the period of August 13. 2018 through June 14, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$53,750.00.